


P
ag

e 
1 

of
 1

O
=Z

er
o 

Yr
 P

ro
ba

tio
na

ry
; A

=P
er

m
an

en
t; 

B
=F

irs
t Y

r P
ro

ba
tio

na
ry

; C
=S

ec
on

d 
Yr

 P
ro

ba
tio

na
ry

; E
=T

em
p 

C
on

tra
ct

; I
=L

on
g 

Te
rm

 T
em

p;
 J

=S
ho

rt 
Te

rm
 T

em
p;

 Q
=L

im
ite

d 
Te

rm
 A

ss
ig

nm
en

t-E
va

lu
at

ed
; R

=L
im

ite
d 

Te
rm

 A
ss

ig
nm

en
t-N

ot
 E

va
lu

at
ed

At
ta

ch
m

en
t 1

:  
C

ER
TI

FI
C

AT
ED

 0
8/

17
/1

7

N
am

eL
as

t
N

am
eF

irs
t

Jo
bP

er
m

Jo
bC

la
ss

Pr
im

eS
ite

B
eg

D
at

e
En

dD
at

e
C

om
m

en
t

---
---

---
---

---
---

---
---

--
---

---
---

---
---

---
--

---
---

---
-

---
---

---
---

---
---

---
---

---
---

---
---

---
---

---
---

---
---

---
---

---
---

---
-

---
---

---
-

---
---

---
---

---
---

---
---

---
---

---
--

EM
PL

O
Y

EL
D

R
ID

G
E

ED
W

AR
D

0
Te

ac
he

r, 
Sp

ec
 E

d
R

O
SE

M
O

N
T 

H
IG

H
 S

C
H

O
O

L
8/

31
/2

01
7

6/
30

/2
01

8
EM

PL
O

Y 
PR

O
B 

0,
 8

/3
1/

17
ST

AR
KE

JA
SM

YN
B

Te
ac

he
r, 

K-
8

M
AR

TI
N

 L
. K

IN
G

 J
R

 E
LE

M
EN

TA
R

Y
8/

31
/2

01
7

6/
30

/2
01

8
EM

PL
O

Y 
PR

O
B 

1 
8/

31
/1

7
BI

R
D

SO
N

G
AN

G
EL

A
B

Te
ac

he
r, 

Sp
ec

 E
d

C
AM

EL
LI

A 
BA

SI
C

 E
LE

M
EN

TA
R

Y
8/

31
/2

01
7

6/
30

/2
01

8
EM

PL
O

Y 
PR

O
B 

1,
 8

/3
1/

17
M

IR
AN

D
A

C
H

R
IS

TI
N

E
B

Te
ac

he
r, 

El
em

en
ta

ry
SE

Q
U

O
IA

 E
LE

M
EN

TA
R

Y 
SC

H
O

O
L

8/
31

/2
01

7
6/

30
/2

01
8

EM
PL

O
Y 

PR
O

B 
1,

 8
/3

1/
17

YA
YE

SA
KI

LA
U

R
EN

B
Te

ac
he

r, 
El

em
en

ta
ry

D
AV

ID
 L

U
BI

N
 E

LE
M

EN
TA

R
Y 

SC
H

O
O

L
8/

31
/2

01
7

6/
30

/2
01

8
EM

PL
O

Y 
PR

O
B 

1,
 8

/3
1/

17
KU

N
IS

AK
I

JO
EL

0
Te

ac
he

r, 
M

id
dl

e 
Sc

ho
ol

C
AL

IF
O

R
N

IA
 M

ID
D

LE
 S

C
H

O
O

L
8/

31
/2

01
7

6/
30

/2
01

8
EM

PL
O

Y 
PR

O
B0

 8
/3

1/
17

R
O

BI
N

SO
N

JO
SA

LY
N

B
C

oo
rd

 I 
Le

ar
ni

ng
 S

up
po

rt 
Sr

vs
W

AS
H

IN
G

TO
N

 E
LE

M
EN

TA
R

Y 
SC

H
O

O
L

8/
1/

20
17

6/
30

/2
01

8
EM

PL
O

Y 
PR

O
B1

 8
/1

/1
7

R
EV

O
IR

LA
U

R
EN

B
Te

ac
he

r, 
R

es
ou

rc
e,

 S
pe

ci
al

 E
d.

PA
C

IF
IC

 E
LE

M
EN

TA
R

Y 
SC

H
O

O
L

8/
31

/2
01

7
6/

30
/2

01
8

EM
PL

O
Y 

PR
O

B1
 8

/3
1/

17

EX
TE

N
D

SI
N

G
ER

SC
O

TT
R



Pa
ge

 1
 o

f 1

O
=Z

er
o 

Yr
 P

ro
ba

tio
na

ry
; A

=P
er

m
an

en
t; 

B
=F

irs
t Y

r P
ro

ba
tio

na
ry

; C
=S

ec
on

d 
Yr

 P
ro

ba
tio

na
ry

; E
=T

em
p 

C
on

tra
ct

; I
=L

on
g 

Te
rm

 T
em

p;
 J

=S
ho

rt 
Te

rm
 T

em
p;

 Q
=L

im
ite

d 
Te

rm
 A

ss
ig

nm
en

t-E
va

lu
at

ed
; R

=L
im

ite
d 

Te
rm

 A
ss

ig
nm

en
t-N

ot
 

E
va

lu
at

ed

At
ta

ch
m

en
t 2

:  
C

LA
SS

IF
IE

D
 0

8/
17

/2
01

7

N
am

eL
as

t
N

am
eF

irs
t

Jo
bP

er
m

Jo
bC

la
ss


	9.1b Coverpage - Personnel Transactions 8 17 17
	Meeting Date:  August 17, 2017

	9.1b-1 Copy of 8-17-17 Document 1 - Certificated Board Agenda
	Sheet1

	9.1b-2 Copy of 8-17-17 Document 2 - Classified Board Agenda
	Sheet1


